Process calibrators // for resistance thermometers
EC RTD.2 UC RTD.2
Technical data
Type EC RTD.2 UC RTD.2
Resistance thermometers (RTD)
Generation and measurement of RTD signals Pt100, Cu50 Pt50, Pt100, Pt200, Pt500, Pt1000, Cu10,
Cu50, Ni100, Ni120, Ni1000
Ω-generator function 0...400 Ω 0...3500 Ω

Dimensions 200 x 100 x 40 mm (H x W x D) 160 x 85 x 45 mm (H x W x D)
Weight Approx. 550 g Approx. 300 g
Order code
Accessories Order number
DAkkS certificate EKSIMMONO0000D
SIKA works calibration certificate EKSIMMONO0000W
Transport case EME8GKK3100000
Plug connector 4 mm, red EME8AOSKLS40RT
Plug connector 4 mm, black EME8AOSKLS40SW
Software Datacal for UC RTD.2 EME8AOMCSWDCKA
Battery and charger for UC series EME8AOAN601100
Process calibrators // for resistance thermometers
Order code
Type Version Order number
EC RTD.2 Accuracy ±0.05 % of reading + const. EME8VCECDRTD020
UC RTD.2 Accuracy ±0.012 % of reading + const. EME8AOUCRTD020
Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60